Purjenumero Veneen nimi

5591
2131
863

2724
5877
8875
3382
1039
784

2656
2155

Accelerando
Bertta

For Sail
Uhuru

Evita
Shango
Aino
Blabar
Beiwe

Nita
Peppi-Lotta

Pohjois-Paijanteen lenkin lopputulos

Tyyppi

Still 900
FE83
H-Vene
Finflyer 27
Selection 37
X-79
Guyline 95
Albin Express
H-Vene
FE83

Maxi 77

Kippari

Markku Pdyhonen
Reijo Niemi

Vesa Karhusaari
Veli-Pekka Partanen
Mikko Hietanen
Heikki Nurmi
Pekko Nurminen
Juho Strommer
Peppiina Raisénen
llari Jalli

Marja Moilanen

1/2

Tas. aika
1:14:01
1:18:04
1:11:26
1:26:45
DNC
1:15:16
DNC
1:17:53
1:18:48
1:21:44
1:29:44

Pisteet

2
5
1
8
12

12

O N o

2/2
Tas.aika Pisteet
1:34.07 1
2:04:40 2
DNC 12
2:32:04 5
2:09:09 3
DNC 12
2:10:47 4
DNC 12
DNC 12
DNC 12
DNC 12

YHTEISPISTEET
3
7

13
13
15
15
16
16
18
19
21
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